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Conference Sponsorship Opportunities

Capitol Sponsor
$4,500

• 4 tickets to conference and 
TOBY Awards

• Speaking opportunity at both 
the conference and Regional 
TOBY Awards

• Digital and printed recognition
• Promotional item placement in 

attendee bags

National Mall Sponsor
$3,500

• 3 tickets to the conference and 
TOBY Awards 

• LOUDtable sponsor that 
includes intimate conversations 
with attendees

• Digital and printed recognition
• Promotional item placement in 

attendee bags

Dupont Circle Sponsor
$2,500

• Includes 2 tickets to the 
conference and TOBY Awards

• Breakfast or lunch sponsor
• Digital and printed recognition 
• Promotional item placement in 

attendee bags

Georgetown Sponsor
$1,500

• Includes 1 ticket to the 
conference and TOBY Awards 

• Opportunity to provide custom 
lanyard or swag bag for 
attendees

• Digital and printed recognition
• Promotional item placement in 

attendee bags

Nightcap Sponsor
$1,500

• 1 ticket to the conference and 
TOBY Awards

• Sponsor nightcap for attendees 
on April 15 at 8:00pm 

• Digital and printed recognition 
• Promotional item placement in 

attendee bag



Conference Sponsorship Opportunities

Monument Tour Sponsor
$1,500

• 1 ticket to the conference and
TOBY Awards

• Sponsor monument tour, led by
BOMA International’s previous
President and COO, Henry
Chamberlain

• April 15 from 6:00pm – 8:00pm
• Digital and printed recognition
• Promotional item placement in

attendee bags

Dine Around Sponsor
$1,000

• 1 ticket to the conference and
TOBY Awards

• Opportunity to take conference
attendees to dinner on April 15
from 6:00pm – 8:00pm

• Sponsors are responsible for
selecting the restaurant,
making the reservation and
dinner cost.

• Attendees will select their Dine
Around in early April

• Promotional item placement in
attendee bags

Additional Vendor Staff
$525

• Purchase of sponsorship
encouraged

• Purchase this ticket to send
additional staff to the
conference.

Sponsor Considerations

• Due to limited space at the
Kimpton Monaco Hotel, we
kindly ask that BOMA Vendor
Members and Suppliers
participate as sponsors to
attend the conference.

• This approach ensures we can
prioritize seating for 100 BOMA
Member Principals and Staff,
while also accommodating 50
BOMA Vendor Members and
Suppliers.

Sponsorship Intentions

• Our intention is to create
meaningful opportunities for
vendors to engage with
attendees.

• Instead of standing near your
table and hoping attendees
approach, we are facilitating
engagement throughout the
conference.

• We want you to connect with
your target audience and here to
help.

• If you prefer something
customizable, please let us know.

• Questions? Contact Brandy White

mailto:bwhite@aoba-metro.org


TOBY Sponsorship Opportunities

Platinum Sponsor
$4,500

• Table of 8 to TOBY Awards
• Opportunity to speak or play 

video during the awards show
• May include custom 

advertisement in the rolling 
slideshow 

• Digital and printed recognition

Gold Sponsor
$3,500

• Table of 8 to TOBY Awards 
• Opportunity to provide gifts to 

the winners
• Digital and printed recognition

Silver Sponsor
$2,500

• Includes 3 tickets to the TOBY 
Awards

• Opportunity to create 
centerpieces

• Digital and printed recognition

Program Sponsor
$2,000

• Includes 2 tickets to the TOBY 
Awards 

• May include a custom 
advertisement in slide or 
program

• Digital and printed recognition

Bronze Sponsor
$1,500

• Includes 2 TOBY tickets
• Digital and printed recognition 



Registration 
& Travel
Information

Hotel & Venue

Discounted room rates at 

Kimpton Hotel Monaco 
Paris Room 
700 F St NW
Washington, DC 20004 

Hotel rate: $299
Reserve before March 16, 2026

Airport
Ronald Reagan Washington 
National Airport (DCA)

• 4 miles or 10-minute drive to hotel
• 20-minute metro ride to hotel

(Yellow line to Gallery Place -
Chinatown)

Event 
Transportation
Buses will be available to take 
attendees to TOBY Awards  
(5:30pm) and will return to 
hotel (9:15pm) 

Full Conference Registration - $525

Morning Ticket - $300

Afternoon Ticket - $400

TOBY Awards Ticket - $300

TOBY Awards Dinner Table for 8 - $2,200

Vendor TOBY Awards Ticket - $350

Vendor TOBY Awards Table - $2,400

Union Station is 1 mile away from hotel
Register Here

https://www.aoba-metro.org/events/boma-mac-conference


April 15

2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

6:00 PM – 8:00 PM

8:00 PM – 10:00 PM

Conference Highlights

MAC Board Meeting

Dine Arounds and Monument Tour

Nightcap 

Welcome and Icebreaker

LOUDtables

Breaktime

Emergency Preparedness Panel

Lunch

Iconic Building Tours

Regional TOBY Awards at Hook Hall

April 16

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM

9:30 AM - 10:30 AM

10:30 AM - 10:45 AM

10:45 AM - 11:45 AM

11:45 AM - 12:45 PM

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM
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